	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  C > C2065A.12.06
	C2065A.12.06 (General Cable/Carol Brand)
		    Part Number:
            C2065A.12.06
		    Manufacturer:
            General Cable/Carol Brand
		    Description:
            HOOK-UP STRND 16AWG GREEN 100'
		    Category:
            Cables, Wires
		    Family:
            Single Conductor Cables
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 38.37000 (This price is for reference only)
		 C2065A.12.06 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    C2065A.12.06  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
AT-1820-TWT-1V-R PUI Audio, Inc.  BUZZER MAGN 1.5V 2.048KHZ PCB
SCE048XA3FP1B Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZ VAC/DC 2.9KHZ FAST PULSE
MSR516N Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  AUD SIG DEVICE 5-16VDC PCB
2890399 Phoenix Contact  ELECTRONIC HOUSING
1200080000 Weidmuller  ENCLOSURE KTB QL 303020 S4E2
1414N4A Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 4.0X4.0X3.0" GREY
EN4SD42368SS Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ST STEEL 42X36X8" NAT
1455285 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 3POS
1443954 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 5POS
0151660851 Molex Inc  FFC 0.5 TYPE A 15 CKTS LGT 254
0151670984 Molex Inc  FFC 1 TYPE D 27 CKTS LGT 305
28100-0268 Molex Connector Corporation  CABLE 4 POS .100 JUMPER 2 INCHES
H2ABG-10108-Y6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1503TR/A3049Y/H1501TR 8"
A-MCUP-80030/R-R Assmann WSW Components  CABLE CAT.5E UNSHIELDED RED 3M
1226020-20 Qualtek  PATCH CABLES 550MHZ 30V 50U CONN
09475555012 Harting  RJI KABEL 4XAWG22/1 SOLID HAN P
M3RRK-6006J 3M  IDC CABLE - MPR60K/MC60G/MPR60K
COA1955 Laird Technologies IAS  ACCY CABLE L195
AT-K-26-10-B/1000-R Assmann WSW Components  CABLE MOD 10 COND BLACK 1000'
M113248 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL DATA 300V 16AWG SLATE 1K'
01819.38.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  2/3 SOOW 600V-BLK-500' RL
2843/19 GR005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 26AWG GREEN 100'
7057/19 SL001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 18AWG SLATE 1000'
2845/19 BR001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 22AWG BROWN 1000'
BT4LH-TL Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE LT HVY 120LB NAT 14.9"
RKWDM-16-20-OR Essentra Components  CINCH STRAP W/ METAL RING, HOOK
322A123-12-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
TTSL6VC3-2.5-Y Panduit Corp  THERMTRANS SELF-LAM LABEL 1.00
H100X084H2T-2 Panduit Corp  LABEL HEAT SHRINK
S02-04-R TE Connectivity  SOLDERSLEEVE IMMERS RESIS .750"
FSLV12 CL076 Alpha Wire  HEAT SHRINK TUBING CLEAR 1PC
IEG66-5974-3-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
KLM-12 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 12A 600V FAST UL CSA
ABC-6-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 6A 250V FAST CERAMIC UL
2026-07-C18 Bourns Inc.  GAS DISCHARGE TUBE 3 POLE
AK6-058C Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 58VWM 110VC AXIAL
1.5SMC20 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 17.1VWM 29.09VC SMD
TPSMP16AHM3/85A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 13.6VWM DO220AA
SMB10J33-E3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 33VWM 59VC SMB
V140LU20CPX340 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 198V 10KA DISC 20MM
	C2065A.12.06  keywords
	    	C2065A.12.06
	C2065A.12.06  General Cable/Carol Brand
	C2065A.12.06  pdf
	C2065A.12.06  datasheet
	C2065A.12.06  price
	C2065A.12.06  distributor
	electronic components C2065A.12.06
	C2065A.12.06  Cables, Wires
	C2065A.12.06  Single Conductor Cables
	C2065A.12.06  HOOK-UP STRND 16AWG GREEN 100'
	C2065A.12.06
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .